Physiotherapist   at   the   KDSF   –   Na�onal   Centre   (the   Centre),   
Petaling   Jaya   subject   to   the   following   terms   and   condi�ons:     

1.   Commencement   Date     
Your   employment   shall   commence   on   1st   January   2021.     

2.   Salary     
Your   salary   is    RM3,400   (Ringgit   Malaysia:   Three   Thousand   
Four   Hundred)    per   month.   Your     salary   shall   be   paid   via   
direct   credit   transfer   into   your   bank   account   (Public   Bank   
Berhad    as   determined   by   the   Centre).     

3.   No�ce   of   Termina�on     
Your   employment   may   be   terminated   by   either   party   by